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Wintersportverein Schdnsee e. V.

28. Johannislauf (OVL-Cup) am 29.06.2024
Wintersportverein Schonsee

Lauf 1 - Kinder m/w U10/12
29.06.2024

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 1 Wild, Fabian

2 2 Cornel, Stevia

3 97 Lang, Luca

4 88 Strickner, Fabian

5 44 Lang , Paul

6 127 Wolf, Max

7 82 Thimmel, Taylor

8 142 Markgraf, Lucas

9 155 Faltenbacher , Max
10 137 Irlbacher, Jule

11 45 Lang, Ben

12 11 Griger , Mathias

13 125 Erndt, Lukas

14 115 Bach, Johanne

15 81 Romer, Alina

16 95 Thimmel, Ben

17 52 Winter, Jennifer

18 87 Thimmel, Dustin
19 93 Neubauer, Moritz
20 128 Semmelmann, Anton
21 154 Faltenbacher , Leopold
22 21 Deinzer, Marie

23 15 Kick , Emily

24 147 Vecera, Marian

29.06.2024 16:49

Kiesl, Helmut
WSV Schonsee
WSV Schénsee

Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

SV PloRberg

SV PloRberg

G.AN.S.

TSV Flossenbirg

SV PloRRberg
Wintersportverein Schénsee
DJK Weiden
Wintersportverein Schonsee
G.AN.S.

DJK Weiden

TSV Flossenbirg

DJK Weiden

SV PloRberg

SV PloRRberg

TSV Friedenfels

SV PloRRberg

SV PloRRberg

TSV Flossenbirg

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden
Wintersportverein Schénsee
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:
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Zeit (brutto)
00:06:28
00:06:37
00:06:47
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Wintersportverein Schdnsee e. V.

28. Johannislauf (OVL-Cup) am 29.06.2024
Wintersportverein Schonsee

Platz
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

StNr.
10
17
96
105
124
85
123
67
149
134
158
141
144
66
145
129
89
151
130
160
98
100
83
102
43
135
126
150
92
94
86

Name

Hein, Emily
Spitzner, Anna
Gmeiner, Kathrina
Stamm, Stefan
Erndt, Sophia
Scheibler, Benjamin
Frenzel, Leopold
Zettl, Theresa

Wild, Emilia

Egerer, Mia

Siegl, Linus

Maier, Max
Schieber, Emilia
Brunner, Victoria
Schreiber, Elisa
Stetter , Lisa
Strickner, Ben
Wozniak, Jessica
Stetter, Sarah
Schadet, Elias

Lang, Linda
Bauernfeind, Tim
Scheibler, Valentina
Trautner, Pia
Thaler, Lina
FleiRBer, Luisa
Waldmann, Marlene
Wild, Jonathan
Neubauer, Julia
Neubauer, Lena
Fleischmann, Leopold

29.06.2024 16:49

Verein

DJK Weiden

1. FC Bergham

SV PléRberg

SV PloRRberg

TSV Flossenbirg

SV PléRberg

TSV Flossenbiirg

TuS 1892 Mitterteich
Wintersportverein Schénsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
Wintersportverein Schonsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
TuS 1892 Mitterteich
Wintersportverein Schénsee
TSV Flossenbirg

SV PléRberg
Wintersportverein Schénsee
TSV Flossenbiirg

SV PléRberg

SV PléRberg

SV PloRRberg

SV PléRberg

SV PléRberg

G.A.N.S.

Wintersportverein Schonsee
TSV Flossenbirg
Wintersportverein Schénsee
SV PléRberg

SV PléRberg

SV PloRRberg
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Zeit (brutto)
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:47
00:07:50
00:07:58
00:08:10
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:30
00:08:48
00:08:50
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:12
00:09:18
00:09:24
00:10:17
00:10:45
00:11:30
00:13:51
00:14:23
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